
Hitech Corporation Limited 
Regd. Office & HO: 
201, Welspun House 2nd Floor,  
Kamala City, Lower Parel - west 
Mumbai - 400 013 
 
 
 

 

                       Integrity+Commitment +Innovation=Excellence 
 

CIN: L28992MH1991PLC168235 l An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company l Tel: 91-22-40016500/24816500 l Fax: 91-22-24955659 l Email: corp@hitechgroup.com l Website: www.hitechgroup.com 

 

HCL/2024-25/DOE/19                                                                                                        16th December, 2024 

 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure     

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we hereby inform you that, the Company has issued following duplicate share certificate/s in 
lieu of lost/misplaced share certificates and pursuant to the SEBI Circular dated 25th May, 2022 on 
Investor services, a confirmation letter will be sent to the claimant, by the Registrar & Transfer Agent 
of the Company.  
 

Sr. 
No 

Name of the 
Shareholder/s 

Folio No. Certificate 
No. (Old) 

Certificate No. 
(New) 

No. of shares 

1.  
RAMESHWAR 
LAXMINARAYAN 
TOTALA 

0021455 
11136 
11137 
11139 

23783 300 

2.  
PANKAJ J SHAH 
KAMINI P SHAH 

0020275 20321 23784 100 

3.  
J N KOHLI 
KAMAL KOHLI 

0021993 
10835 
10837 

23785 200 

  
Kindly take the above information on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Hitech Corporation Limited 

 

Ashish V. Roongta 
Company Secretary  
Membership No. A35999 

 
The BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 
 
Scrip Code: 526217 

 
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 
 
Scrip Symbol: HITECHCORP 

mailto:hr.hitech@hitechgroup.com

		2024-12-16T16:43:00+0530
	ASHISH VINOD ROONGTA




