

Hitech Corporation Limited Regd. Office & HO: 201, Welspun House 2nd Floor, Kamala City, Lower Parel - west Mumbai - 400 013

HCL/2024-25/DOE/19

16th December, 2024

The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 526217

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 Scrip Symbol: HITECHCORP

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that, the Company has issued following duplicate share certificate/s in lieu of lost/misplaced share certificates and pursuant to the SEBI Circular dated 25th May, 2022 on Investor services, a confirmation letter will be sent to the claimant, by the Registrar & Transfer Agent of the Company.

Sr.	Name of	the	Folio No.	Certificate	Certificate No.	No. of shares
No	Shareholder/s			No. (Old)	(New)	
1.	RAMESHWAR			11136		
	LAXMINARAYAN		0021455	11137	23783	300
	TOTALA			11139		
2.	PANKAJ J SHAH		0020275	20321	23784	100
	KAMINI P SHAH					
3.	J N KOHLI		0021993	10835	23785	200
	KAMAL KOHLI			10837		

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Hitech Corporation Limited

Ashish V. Roongta Company Secretary Membership No. A35999

Integrity+Commitment +Innovation=Excellence